
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 43 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31122044 5PSSDB 19.61 4.55 89.23

31122066 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 19.60 5.45 106.82

31122084 P6 - (105696) Still Creek Ranch Sec 5 5PSSDB 19.59 3.50 68.56

31122096 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 19.61 4.55 89.23

31122115 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.65 5.45 107.09

31122147 P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53 5PSSDB 19.68 4.95 97.42

31122167 P6 - (105696) Still Creek Ranch Sec 5 5PSSDB 19.55 3.50 68.42

31122173 P6 - (112915) TXDOT SH 36 (Damon) 7PSSDB 19.73 5.70 112.46

31122176 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.63 5.45 106.98

31122198 P6 - (101005) Twinwood Acres Manor Detention 5PSSDB 19.62 6.20 121.64

31122216 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 19.65 4.55 89.41

31122219 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.66 5.45 107.15

31122228 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.70 5.45 107.36

31122256 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.64 4.55 89.36

31122275 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.71 5.45 107.42

31122301 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.69 4.55 89.59

31122325 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.70 4.55 89.64

31122346 P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.75 4.95 97.76

31122355 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.67 4.55 89.50

31122383 P6 - (90928) Kingdom Heights 5PSSDB 19.78 4.55 90.00

31122423 P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.67 4.95 97.37

31122453 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 19.82 3.50 69.37

31122467 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.73 5.45 107.53

31122501 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 19.75 4.55 89.86

31122518 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.67 4.55 89.50

31122547 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.70 4.20 82.74

31122571 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 19.71 3.50 68.98

31122584 P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53 5PSSDB 19.71 4.95 97.56

31122619 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 19.71 5.15 101.51

31122652 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.72 4.20 82.82

31122680 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 19.69 3.50 68.92

31122689 P6 - (113673) Bypass Bess 10PSSDA 19.79 4.95 97.96

31122699 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.73 4.55 89.77

31122718 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 19.73 5.45 107.53

31122735 P6 - (50824) SH36 SOUTH @ CR 21 7PSSDB 19.79 5.45 107.86

31122758 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.71 4.55 89.68
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Pugmill - Order

P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG



31122776 P6 - (112915) TXDOT SH 36 (Damon) 7PSSDB 19.72 5.70 112.40

31122814 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.70 4.55 89.64

31122826 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.66 4.20 82.57

31122841 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 19.66 4.55 89.45

31122862 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.74 4.20 82.91

31122877 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 19.68 5.45 107.26

31122892 5PSSDB 19.72 4.95 97.61

4035.84

5% -201.79

SUBTOTAL 3834.05

-$480.00

TOTAL $3354.05

P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P

Fuel
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